
Guam National Championships
Results as of February 19, 2025

No. Name Day Date Div Average Hdcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Grand Total

1 Manny Tagle Thursday 13-Feb S 168 41 225 265 227 717 840
2 Daniel Lee Thursday 13-Feb O 206 11 215 254 279 748 781
3 Matthew Cruz Monday 17-Feb O 192 22 265 258 190 713 779
4 Naiyah Taimanglo Saturday 9-Feb C 158 49 203 215 210 628 775
5 Brian Manibusan Tuesday 18-Feb O 210 8 267 205 258 730 754
6 RJ Santos Thursday 13-Feb O 211 7 205 279 237 721 742
7 Mae Rose Nauta Monday 17-Feb C 183 29 211 227 214 652 739
8 Dylan Taimanglo Wednesday 19-Feb O 183 29 203 237 200 640 727
9 Jaecelyn Espiritu Wednesday 19-Feb C 182 30 202 224 207 633 723

10 Ezekiel Gatan Thursday 13-Feb YC 154 52 227 158 172 557 713
11 Noah Taimanglo Friday 14-Feb O 216 3 246 239 219 704 713
12 Jethro Lanuza Sunday 16-Feb C 165 44 208 195 176 579 711
13 Frank San Agustin Friday 14-Feb S 168 41 165 192 223 580 703
14 Mike Duenas Friday 14-Feb S 182 30 183 192 226 601 691
15 Matthew Cruz Monday 10-Feb O 192 22 242 178 204 624 690
16 Jaden Milan Sunday 9-Feb YC 174 36 190 188 197 575 683
17 Naiyah Taimanglo Wednesday 19-Feb C 158 49 178 191 166 535 682
18 Gabe Aguon Wednesday 12-Feb C 162 46 200 164 177 541 679
19 Alex Santiago Thursday 13-Feb S 152 54 191 151 175 517 679
20 Houston Martin Thursday 13-Feb C 168 41 130 197 228 555 678
21 John Ramos Wednesday 5-Feb C 159 48 182 167 184 533 677
22 Corey Granillo Thursday 13-Feb O 191 23 237 171 200 608 677
23 Jeremiah Camacho Friday 7-Feb O 219 0 236 203 235 674 674
24 Robert Peredo Tuesday 18-Feb O 213 5 232 213 213 658 673
25 Maria Wood Monday 17-Feb C 186 27 211 210 165 586 667
26 Houston Martin Monday 3-Feb C 168 41 156 206 179 541 664
27 Rick Torres Wednesday 12-Feb S 164 44 203 157 171 531 663
28 Aaron Elliott Sunday 2-Feb O 196 19 224 169 211 604 661
29 John Mercado Thursday 13-Feb O 186 27 197 201 181 579 660
30 Ricky Duenas Wednesday 5-Feb O 197 18 214 194 197 605 659
31 Shane San Nicolas Wednesday 12-Feb C 152 54 205 149 142 496 658
32 Steve Esplana Friday 14-Feb C 178 33 236 162 157 555 654
33 Corey Granillo Thursday 6-Feb O 191 23 213 172 196 581 650
34 Brian Manibusan Tuesday 11-Feb O 210 8 226 222 177 625 649
35 Zayne Zamora Wednesday 5-Feb O 192 22 202 212 162 576 642
36 Ethaniel Cali Friday 14-Feb O 185 28 209 181 168 558 642
37 Maria Wood Friday 14-Feb C 186 27 201 181 176 558 639
38 Sheila Bangs Friday 14-Feb S 175 36 148 208 174 530 638

Singles Event



Guam National Championships
Results as of February 19, 2025

No. Name Day Date Div Average Hdcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Grand Total

39 Graig Reyes Tuesday 4-Feb YC 179 32 194 177 170 541 637
40 Ricky Duenas Sunday 2-Feb O 197 18 183 181 218 582 636
41 Henry Abasta Sunday 10-Feb S 170 40 158 167 189 514 634
42 Kevin Fejeran Wednesday 12-Feb C 180 32 209 165 164 538 634
43 Mae Rose Nauta Friday 14-Feb C 183 29 172 215 159 546 633
44 Daniel Lee Friday 7-Feb O 206 11 198 175 226 599 632
45 Houston Martin Sunday 2-Feb C 168 41 176 179 153 508 631
46 Shannon Bukikosa-EsplanaFriday 14-Feb C 156 51 183 152 142 477 630
47 Houston Martin Sunday 9-Feb C 168 41 145 178 183 506 629
48 Ray San Nicolas Tuesday 4-Feb O 205 12 158 263 171 592 628
49 Sean Lee Tuesday 11-Feb O 197 18 179 215 178 572 626
50 Frank San Agustin Tuesday 4-Feb S 182 30 161 181 192 534 624
51 Chris Santos Wednesday 19-Feb C 166 43 161 139 192 492 621
52 Jimmy Pinaula Friday 14-Feb O 172 38 194 168 143 505 619
53 Kami Leones Wednesday 12-Feb YC 146 59 129 158 146 433 610
54 Erwin Aguilar Saturday 15-Feb O 175 36 193 160 149 502 610
55 Edgar Nalundasan Friday 14-Feb S 185 28 160 188 170 518 602
56 Eriana Ada Tuesday 18-Feb YC 154 52 114 157 175 446 602
57 Shane San Nicolas Wednesday 19-Feb C 152 54 124 144 170 438 600
58 Willy Hong Friday 14-Feb C 165 44 153 167 146 466 598
59 Jimmy Pinaula Thursday 13-Feb S 172 38 162 144 171 477 591
60 Joon Sung Park Tuesday 18-Feb C 178 33 160 158 174 492 591
61 Aaron Cunanan Tuesday 11-Feb YC 148 57 175 113 123 411 582
62 Houston Martin Tuesday 4-Feb C 168 41 159 170 128 457 580
63 Zayne Zamora Sunday 9-Feb O 192 22 190 175 146 511 577
64 Ken Gicos Thursday 13-Feb O 183 29 129 192 168 489 576
65 Frank San Agustin Tuesday 18-Feb S 168 41 170 129 152 451 574
66 Juan Blas Wednesday 5-Feb O 198 17 176 173 170 519 570
67 Gabe Aguon Tuesday 11-Feb C 158 49 128 166 129 423 570
68 Robert Peredo Wednesday 5-Feb O 213 5 168 190 185 543 558
69 Sean Lee Friday 14-Feb Y 197 18 170 175 159 504 558

Singles Event



Guam National Championships
Results as of February 19, 2025

No. Name Day Date Div Average Hdcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Grand Total

BREAKDOWN BY DIVISION
OPEN DIVISION

1 Daniel Lee Thursday 13-Feb O 206 11 215 254 279 748 781
2 Matthew Cruz Monday 17-Feb O 192 22 265 258 190 713 779
3 Brian Manibusan Tuesday 18-Feb O 210 8 267 205 258 730 754
4 RJ Santos Thursday 13-Feb O 211 7 205 279 237 721 742
5 Dylan Taimanglo Wednesday 19-Feb O 183 29 203 237 200 640 727
6 Noah Taimanglo Friday 14-Feb O 216 3 246 239 219 704 713
7 Corey Granillo Thursday 13-Feb O 191 23 237 171 200 608 677
8 Jeremiah Camacho Friday 7-Feb O 219 0 236 203 235 674 674
9 Robert Peredo Tuesday 18-Feb O 213 5 232 213 213 658 673

10 Aaron Elliott Sunday 2-Feb O 196 19 224 169 211 604 661
11 John Mercado Thursday 13-Feb O 186 27 197 201 181 579 660
12 Ricky Duenas Wednesday 5-Feb O 197 18 214 194 197 605 659
13 Zayne Zamora Wednesday 5-Feb O 192 22 202 212 162 576 642
14 Ethaniel Cali Friday 14-Feb O 185 28 209 181 168 558 642
15 Ray San Nicolas Tuesday 4-Feb O 205 12 158 263 171 592 628
16 Sean Lee Tuesday 11-Feb O 197 18 179 215 178 572 626
17 Erwin Aguilar Saturday 15-Feb O 175 36 193 160 149 502 610
18 Ken Gicos Thursday 13-Feb O 183 29 129 192 168 489 576
19 Juan Blas Wednesday 5-Feb O 198 17 176 173 170 519 570

CLASSIFIED DIVISION
1 Naiyah Taimanglo Saturday 9-Feb C 158 49 203 215 210 628 775
2 Mae Rose Nauta Monday 17-Feb C 183 29 211 227 214 652 739
3 Jaecelyn Espiritu Wednesday 19-Feb C 182 30 202 224 207 633 723
4 Jethro Lanuza Sunday 16-Feb C 165 44 208 195 176 579 711
5 Naiyah Taimanglo Wednesday 19-Feb C 158 49 178 191 166 535 682
6 Gabe Aguon Wednesday 12-Feb C 162 46 200 164 177 541 679
7 Houston Martin Thursday 13-Feb C 168 41 130 197 228 555 678
8 John Ramos Wednesday 5-Feb C 159 48 182 167 184 533 677
9 Maria Wood Monday 17-Feb C 186 27 211 210 165 586 667

10 Shane San Nicolas Wednesday 12-Feb C 152 54 205 149 142 496 658
11 Steve Esplana Friday 14-Feb C 178 33 236 162 157 555 654
12 Kevin Fejeran Wednesday 12-Feb C 180 32 209 165 164 538 634
13 Shannon Bukikosa-EsplanaFriday 14-Feb C 156 51 183 152 142 477 630
14 Chris Santos Wednesday 19-Feb C 166 43 161 139 192 492 621
15 Willy Hong Friday 14-Feb C 165 44 153 167 146 466 598
16 Joon Sung Park Tuesday 18-Feb C 178 33 160 158 174 492 591
17 Gabe Aguon Tuesday 11-Feb C 158 49 128 166 129 423 570

Singles Event



Guam National Championships
Results as of February 19, 2025

No. Name Day Date Div Average Hdcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Grand Total

SENIOR DIVISION
1 Manny Tagle Thursday 13-Feb S 168 41 225 265 227 717 840
2 Frank San Agustin Friday 14-Feb S 168 41 165 192 223 580 703
3 Mike Duenas Friday 14-Feb S 182 30 183 192 226 601 691
4 Alex Santiago Thursday 13-Feb S 152 54 191 151 175 517 679
5 Rick Torres Wednesday 12-Feb S 164 44 203 157 171 531 663
6 Sheila Bangs Friday 14-Feb S 175 36 148 208 174 530 638
7 Henry Abasta Sunday 10-Feb S 170 40 158 167 189 514 634
8 Edgar Nalundasan Friday 14-Feb S 185 28 160 188 170 518 602
9 Jimmy Pinaula Thursday 13-Feb S 172 38 162 144 171 477 591

YOUTH DIVISION
1 Ezekiel Gatan Thursday 13-Feb YC 154 52 227 158 172 557 713
2 Jaden Milan Sunday 9-Feb YC 174 36 190 188 197 575 683
3 Graig Reyes Tuesday 4-Feb YC 179 32 194 177 170 541 637
4 Kami Leones Wednesday 12-Feb YC 146 59 129 158 146 433 610
5 Eriana Ada Tuesday 18-Feb YC 154 52 114 157 175 446 602
6 Aaron Cunanan Tuesday 11-Feb YC 148 57 175 113 123 411 582
7 Sean Lee Friday 14-Feb Y 197 18 170 175 159 504 558

Singles Event


